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af *4 %,
Shridhar s i—iegde
Whale Time Direclar
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ans presentatron and tne accompanymg shdes (tne “F'ressntatmn“), wnrcn naye peen prepared py Cerepra \nlegraled Tecnnorogres errted (tne “Cumpany“) sorery tor

rntormatron purposes and do not consmule any otter, reconmendatron or rnyrtatron to purcnase or supscnpe tor any securmes, and snaH not torm tne pass or pe rehed

on n comeclmn wrtn any contract or prndrng commrtment unat so ever. No ottenng ot securmes ot tne Company wru pe made except py means ot a statutory ottenng

documentcontarnrng detaned rntormatron apouttne Company.

ans Presentatron nas peen prepared py tne Company pased on rntormatron and data wnrcn tne Company consrders rename, put tne Company makes no

representatron or warranty, express or rmphed, wnatsoeyer, and no rehance snaH pe praced on, tne trutn, accuracy, compreteness, tarrness and reasonapreness ot tne

contents 3! tnrs Presentatron. ans Presentatron may not pe aH rncrusrye and may not contarn aH ot tne mlormalmn tnat you may consrder matenar. Any Mammy m

respect ot tne contents ot, or any omrssron trom, tnrs Presentatron rs expressry excruded.

Cenam matters drscussed m tnrs Fresenlalmn may contam statements regardmg the Company‘s market opportunrty and busmess prospects that are rndrvrcuauy and

couectryery lorwardrmokmg statements. Sucn lorwardrmokmg statements are not guarantees ot tuture pertormance and are suprect to known and unknown nsks,

uncertarntres and assumplmns tnat are drttrcurt to predrct. Tnese nsks and uncertarntres rncrude, put are not \rmrted to, tne pertormance ot tne \ndran economy and ot

tne economres ot yanous rnternatronar markets, tne pertormance ot tne mduslry rn \ndra and wor‘drwtde, compelmon, tne Cumpany‘s apnrty to successtuuy rmprement rts

strategy, tne Cumpany‘s tuture \eyers ot growtn and expansmn, tecnnorogrcar rmprementatron, cnanges and advancements, cnanges rn reyenue, mcome or casn flows,

tne Cumpany‘s market preterences and rts exposure to market nsks, as we“ as otner nsks.

Tne Currpany‘s actuar resurts, \eyers ot actryrty, pertormance or acnreyements courd drtter malenaHy ard adyersery trom resurts expressed n or rmphed py tnrs

Presentatron. Tne Company assumes no obhgalmn to update any lorwardrmokmg rntormatron contarned m tnrs Fresenlalmn. Any lorwardrmokmg statements and

proremrons made py tnrrd partres rncruded m tnrs Presentatron are not adopted py tne Company and tne Company rs not responsrpre tor sucn tnrrd parly statements and

pro; ectrons.
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Q1 FY19 — Financial Highlights



7‘ Quarterly Performance Trend (Consolidated)
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Profitability Highlights — Q1 FY19 (Consolidated)

Rs In Lakhs FV19

Revenue 1mm operations

Faw Material

Employee East

We costs

EBITDA

EBITDA Margin 1%)

over income

Depreciation

interest

Exceptional ilems

Frolit Belore tax

Tax

Frolit Alter Tax

PATMargiri

11,557

10,113

221

106

1,217

10.44%

524

3

45

1,533

353

1,320

11.32%

3,490

2,366

164

480

430

13.76%

12

24

454

32

433

12.39%

234%

153%

263%

205%

355455“.

FV18 FV17 FV16

31,430

24,513

3m

1795

4,203

13.39%

133

30

171

4,190

733

3,457

11.00%

25,043

21,331

515

1275

1,325

5.23%

149

17

147

1,311

as

1,215

4.54%

23,305

21,755

609

1224

213

0.39%

388

51

253

5100

197

33

163

0.69%



Rs Lakhs

shareholder’s Funds

Share capital

Other Equity

Non-Current liabilities

Borrowings

Other Financial Liabilities

Lonngerm Provisions

Current liabilities

Borrowings

Trade Payables

Other Financial liabilities

Other Current Liabilities

Short-term provisions

Current Tax Liabilities (Net)

Total Equities St Liabilities

FV18

25,037

12,040

13,995

135

95

35

10,155

9,041

314

151

25

523

35,339

FV17

17,555

10,550

5,715

115

50

35

15,531

45

14,795

402

191

12

52

33,212

Rs Lakhs

Non-Current assets

Properly Plant 5 Equipment

CWlP

Other Financial Assets

investment

Longrterm Loans 5 Advances

Deterred TaXAssets

Other NoanurrentAssets

Current assets

Inventories

Financial Assets

Bank Balances

Trade receivables

Casn 9 Casn equivalents

ShorHerm loans 5 Advances

Other Current Assets

Total Assets

Balance Sheet Highlights — FY18 (Consolidated)

FV18

5,725

900

14

1,434

57

2

4,305

29,513

1,491

537

20,053

6,984

55

470

35,339

33 CEREBRA
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FV17

4,311

540

255

9

95

94

3,215

23,901

225

455

21,505

6,536

23

43

33,212



Company Overview
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E-Waste Management Hardware IT Services

(India & Middle East)



E-Waste — Sustainable Growth



a many7‘ Current E-Waste Recycling in India

Current Scenario of E-Waste treatment in India

Currently
~ 99% of E-Waste market in India is un-organised Pioneers in organised E-Waste recycling player

Current Hazardous E-Waste recycling practices in India Video Link


